
10ª EQUIPO NOMBRE NUM ELO JUE. NUM ELO JUE. JUGADORES ELO FINAL JUGADORES ELO FINAL RES. PUNT AVG J G P
1 TRES_CANTOS 0 0 0
5 DESCANSA 0 0 0
1 TRES_CANTOS 0 0 0
5 DESCANSA 0 0 0
1 TRES_CANTOS 0 0 0
5 DESCANSA 0 0 0
2 PAREJAS 280027 1594 3 280025 1612 6 ORTEGA GOMEZ, MARI CARMEN 1589 ALONSO FERNANDEZ, JUAN AURELIO 1607 255 255 -91 1 0 1
3 MARLY 280009 1590 9 900007 1600 0 DIAZ-ROPERO FLORES, JESUS 1595 ANTONIO LOPEZ 1605 346 346 91 1 1 0
2 PAREJAS 280028 1595 3 280026 1596 6 FERNANDEZ SERRA, CORO 1598 LOBO DOMINGUEZ, NIEVES 1599 417 350 35 1 1 0
3 MARLY 280064 1559 6 280076 1586 6 MORAN ALBERDI, JUAN CARLOS 1556 FERNANDEZ DIEZ, FERMIN 1583 315 315 -35 1 0 1
2 PAREJAS 280073 1599 6 280057 1599 6 LOPEZ RAMOS, LUIS 1594 VILLALOBOS GALAN, FRANCISCO 1594 250 250 -100 1 0 1
3 MARLY 280008 1606 3 280012 1583 4 MARVAL F, JESUS E 1611 SEÑAN CANO, JOSÉ IGNACIO 1588 385 350 100 1 1 0
6 NUEVO_DOMINO 280017 1594 3 280019 1590 6 PRIETO GABALDON, JESUS 1603 VIDAL CEDILLO, EUGENIO 1598 353 350 254 1 1 0
4 CIBELES 280083 1621 3 280053 1615 4 OCURRELE CEJUDO, RAUL 1612 JERONIMO DE FREITAS, JOAO 1606 96 96 -254 1 0 1
6 NUEVO_DOMINO 280091 1600 0 280020 1592 6 GIMENEZ UBEDA, CARLOS 1606 RUIZ GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL 1598 362 350 147 1 1 0
4 CIBELES 280001 1618 6 280005 1618 6 GOMEZ REIGOSA, EMILIO 1612 VILLAREJO DE LA GAMA, JUAN FRANCISCO 1612 203 203 -147 1 0 1
6 NUEVO_DOMINO 280018 1592 4 280022 1601 6 CASAL PAZO, JOSE 1595 BLANCO BARRIOS, MAURY 1604 349 349 29 1 1 0
4 CIBELES 280075 1600 0 280007 1618 3 PASTOR APARICIO, JESUS 1597 SANCHEZ GALICIA, ALI JOSE 1615 320 320 -29 1 0 1

15
11ª EQUIPO NOMBRE NUM ELO JUE. NUM ELO JUE. JUGADORES ELO FINAL JUGADORES ELO FINAL RES. PUNT AVG J G P

1 TRES_CANTOS 0 0 0
5 DESCANSA 0 0 0
1 TRES_CANTOS 0 0 0
5 DESCANSA 0 0 0
1 TRES_CANTOS 0 0 0
5 DESCANSA 0 0 0
2 PAREJAS 280027 1589 4 280025 1607 7 ORTEGA GOMEZ, MARI CARMEN 1584 ALONSO FERNANDEZ, JUAN AURELIO 1603 265 265 -85 1 0 1
3 MARLY 280012 1588 5 280008 1611 4 SEÑAN CANO, JOSÉ IGNACIO 1592 MARVAL F, JESUS E 1616 397 350 85 1 1 0
2 PAREJAS 280028 1598 4 280026 1599 7 FERNANDEZ SERRA, CORO 1589 LOBO DOMINGUEZ, NIEVES 1590 92 92 -258 1 0 1
3 MARLY 280009 1595 10 900007 1605 1 DIAZ-ROPERO FLORES, JESUS 1603 ANTONIO LOPEZ 1614 383 350 258 1 1 0
2 PAREJAS 280073 1594 7 280057 1594 7 LOPEZ RAMOS, LUIS 1598 VILLALOBOS GALAN, FRANCISCO 1598 360 350 61 1 1 0
3 MARLY 280076 1583 7 280064 1556 7 FERNANDEZ DIEZ, FERMIN 1579 MORAN ALBERDI, JUAN CARLOS 1552 289 289 -61 1 0 1
6 NUEVO_DOMINO 280017 1603 4 280019 1598 7 PRIETO GABALDON, JESUS 1597 VIDAL CEDILLO, EUGENIO 1592 200 200 -150 1 0 1
4 CIBELES 280052 1621 3 280005 1612 7 DA SILVA NUNEZ, MARISELA 1627 VILLAREJO DE LA GAMA, JUAN FRANCISCO 1618 353 350 150 1 1 0
6 NUEVO_DOMINO 280091 1606 1 280020 1598 7 GIMENEZ UBEDA, CARLOS 1610 RUIZ GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL 1602 370 350 74 1 1 0
4 CIBELES 280007 1615 4 280075 1597 1 SANCHEZ GALICIA, ALI JOSE 1611 PASTOR APARICIO, JESUS 1593 276 276 -74 1 0 1
6 NUEVO_DOMINO 280018 1595 5 280022 1604 7 CASAL PAZO, JOSE 1589 BLANCO BARRIOS, MAURY 1599 223 223 -127 1 0 1
4 CIBELES 280053 1606 5 280083 1612 4 JERONIMO DE FREITAS, JOAO 1611 OCURRELE CEJUDO, RAUL 1618 355 350 127 1 1 0

16
12ª EQUIPO NOMBRE NUM ELO JUE. NUM ELO JUE. JUGADORES ELO FINAL JUGADORES ELO FINAL RES. PUNT AVG J G P

1 TRES_CANTOS 0 0 0
5 DESCANSA 0 0 0
1 TRES_CANTOS 0 0 0
5 DESCANSA 0 0 0
1 TRES_CANTOS 0 0 0
5 DESCANSA 0 0 0
2 PAREJAS 280027 1584 5 280025 1603 8 ORTEGA GOMEZ, MARI CARMEN 1589 ALONSO FERNANDEZ, JUAN AURELIO 1608 376 350 102 1 1 0
3 MARLY 280064 1552 8 280076 1579 8 MORAN ALBERDI, JUAN CARLOS 1547 FERNANDEZ DIEZ, FERMIN 1574 248 248 -102 1 0 1
2 PAREJAS 280028 1589 5 280026 1590 8 FERNANDEZ SERRA, CORO 1582 LOBO DOMINGUEZ, NIEVES 1583 157 157 -193 1 0 1
3 MARLY 280012 1592 6 280008 1616 5 SEÑAN CANO, JOSÉ IGNACIO 1599 MARVAL F, JESUS E 1623 365 350 193 1 1 0
2 PAREJAS 280073 1598 8 280057 1598 8 LOPEZ RAMOS, LUIS 1594 VILLALOBOS GALAN, FRANCISCO 1594 285 285 -59 1 0 1
3 MARLY 280009 1603 11 900007 1614 2 DIAZ-ROPERO FLORES, JESUS 1607 ANTONIO LOPEZ 1618 344 344 59 1 1 0
6 NUEVO_DOMINO 280017 1597 5 280019 1592 8 PRIETO GABALDON, JESUS 1601 VIDAL CEDILLO, EUGENIO 1596 357 350 82 1 1 0
4 CIBELES 280007 1611 5 280075 1593 2 SANCHEZ GALICIA, ALI JOSE 1607 PASTOR APARICIO, JESUS 1588 268 268 -82 1 0 1
6 NUEVO_DOMINO 280091 1610 2 280020 1602 8 GIMENEZ UBEDA, CARLOS 1605 RUIZ GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL 1597 242 242 -95 1 0 1
4 CIBELES 280053 1611 6 280083 1618 5 JERONIMO DE FREITAS, JOAO 1616 OCURRELE CEJUDO, RAUL 1623 337 337 95 1 1 0
6 NUEVO_DOMINO 280018 1589 6 280022 1599 8 CASAL PAZO, JOSE 1583 BLANCO BARRIOS, MAURY 1593 190 190 -160 1 0 1
4 CIBELES 280005 1618 8 280052 1627 4 VILLAREJO DE LA GAMA, JUAN FRANCISCO 1624 DA SILVA NUNEZ, MARISELA 1633 401 350 160 1 1 0
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